Re;v. 1172014

<

State of Idaho

Lawerence Denney
Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM
ANNUAL  [J SEMI-ANNUAL

To Be Filed By:

L-2

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

Page (%‘a of Page(s)
THIS SPAC leCE USE ONLY
s,

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered
Angela J. Richards m year ending
P.O. Box 2076 1/4/2016
Boise, Idaho 83701 (Mo)  (Day)  (Yr)
12 , 31 , 2015
Itim Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No, 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ $ $ 3 $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
Total |$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five doflars ($103) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their household.

Item-
o Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A

I I Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS Itgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No.1 Alistate Insurance Company

67-6617 1daho Code "~ 18911 Northcreek Parkway #301; Bothell, Wash.
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st. . .
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. | No. 2 Qg‘l%nnggr:g‘:gsgﬁag'}:&o od, Golo. 80112

TO BE FILED WITH: Lawerence Denney No 3 Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company

Secretary of State 275 Tierra Vista Dr.; Pocatello, Idaho 83201
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




Ttem Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
- . . — i 01 Agriculture, horticulture, 17  Health service, medicine, drugs
s;bjmt (;‘[’de LB'”_’ IR:SOhI’go" or‘;IOth:(: Appropgatlgn Bill Number farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Num r and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18  Higher education
ROOﬂng 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
20 HB 15 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance)
20 HB 171 senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
28 SB 1001 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
20 06  Consumer affairs 22  Law enforcement, courts,
SB 1014 07  Ecology, environment, pollution, Jjudges, crimes, prisons
20 SB 1023 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1069 water use 24 Liquor
08  Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
20 HB 201
09  Elections, campaigns, voting, services
gg HB 262 political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
HB 292 10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
20 HB 316 minority affairs and mining products
28 SB 1168 ' Government, financing, 27 Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
28 SB 1173 - Ie ;
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Government, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29 Transportation, highways,
14 Government, municipal streets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idahe Code.
e M2t
Item [Identify any rule_, ratemaking deci;ion, procurement, Lobbyist §ignatuye Date
5  |contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing. 1/4/201 6
Employer No. 1 signature Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



Subject matter of proposed legislation, the rumber of the Senatc

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIF 1CATION

":“‘ or House Bill, Resolution or other lcgistative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Sabject
01 Agricuiture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code T~ Bill, Re: or Other T Appropriation Bill Number farming, and livestock and controlied substances, t:guh
(from table) | Legislative ldent. Number | and Section Number 02 Amusemems, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18  Higher education
Roofing 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
20 HB 15 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance)
20 HB 171 enior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
06  Consumer affairs 22 Law enforcement, couns,
20 SB 1014 07 Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
20 SB 1023 conservation, zoning, and and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1069 water use 24 Liquor
20 HB 201 08  Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
20 HB 262 09 Elections, campaigns, voting, services
political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
20 HB 292 10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
20 HB 316 minority affairs and mining products
28 SB 1168 11 Govemment, financing, 27 Public lands, parks, recreation
28 SB 1173 taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govemment, county workmen's compensation
13 Govemment, federal 29 Transportation, highways,
14 Govemment, mumcipal streets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state ielevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gag
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify thal the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.
{
G - q(%‘ Lo

Item |identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procirement,
5 mbv‘dorbidpmea,ﬁnmchlmbmwmtor

lobbyist was supporting or opposing. 1/4/2016
// Employér No_ | | Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No_ 3 signature Date

Employer No. 4 signature Date



Subject matter of proposed legislation, the mumber of the Senate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

“:“‘ or House Bill, Resolution or other legistative activity in which

the Lobbyist was Supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
Subject Code ll, Resolution or Other Appropriation Bill Number o ﬁmmm&m 17 ::Im;“ eine, dﬁm
(from wble) | Legislative Ident. Number | and Section Number e - ! ubstances,
02 Amusements, games, athletics nsurance, hospitals
Roofi and sports 18 Higher cducation
ng 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors investments 20 Inswance (excluding heslth
20 HB 15 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance)
20 HB 171 senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
28 SB 1001 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
06 Consumer affajrs 22 Law enforcement, courts,
20 SB 1014 07  Ecology, eavironment, poliution, Jjudges, erimes, prisons
20 SB 1023 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1069 water use 24  Liquor
20 HB 201 08 Education 25  Manufacturing, distribution and
20 HB 292 political parties 26 Natursl resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
20 HB 316 minority affairs and mining products
28 SB 1168 11 Government, financing, 27 Public lands, parke, recreation
28 SB 1173 taxmion_. revene, budget, 28 _Social insuxane_e, unemployment
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, funds msurance, public assistance,
12 Govemment, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29 Transportation, highways,
14 Govemment, Mmunicipal streets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idsho Code.
{
M a Zaile
dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyi %f)‘
";m tract bid or bid process, finangial services agreement or " Date
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing. 1/4/2016
Employer No. 1 signature . Date
rawd. T ;{ /S [zo14,
Employer No. 2 signatuwe €. é P} Date '
Employer No. 3 signature Date

Employer No. 4 signature Date



LEGISLATIVE SURJECT IDENTIFICATION

Mem | Subject matier of proposed legislation, the number of the Senato
4 | orHouse Bit, leuﬂox! -of other legislative activity in-which
the Lobhyist was Supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
~object Cods T B, Resottion o O | Approprafios BT Fompee—] 0! g botcltur, T o, medici, dngs
(from able) | Legisitive dent Numbes | and Section Numpr: § nd liven . o rolled substanges,
: d 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance,
Roofi aid sporis 18 Higher education
ling 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors investments 20 Tnsurance (excluding heslth
20 HB 15 04 Children, mitiors, youth, insurance).
-20 HB 171 senior citizens 21 Labor, sataries and wages,
28 SB 1001 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
20 SB 1014 06 Consumer affairs ) 2 Lawenforcement, courty,
07 logy, environment; potiution, judges, crimes, prisans
20 88 1023 conservation, zoning, fand and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1088 water use 24 Liquor
20 HB 201 08 Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
20 HB 282 09  Elections, campaigns, voting, Services
20 political parties 26  Natural resources, forest and
HB 292 10 Bqual rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
20 HB 318 mingrity affairs and mining products
28 SB 1168 1 Goverment, financin 27 Public lands, parks, cecreation
28 SB1173 taxation, reverms, budger, 28 Sovial insurance, unemployment
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, fnds insarance, public assistance,
2 Government, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29 Transportation, hightvays,
14 Government, municipal streets and roads
15 Govemnient, speciat districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, ewspaper,
power, CATY, gas
31 Other{please specify),
CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify thit the ahove is » tre, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 ldaho Code.
{
, (o K Zalie
Item Jidentify any ruler ratemaking dacision, procurement, Lobbyist @, Date
5 jcontract bid or bid process, financial services agreement of /
bond lobbyist was upporting or opposing. 44 1/4/201 6
Employer No. | signafe J/ Date '
Ewployer No. 2 signature Dato g/
Employer No. 3 signature Dats
Employer No. 4 signatore Date




Rev. 1172014

LOBBYIST REPORT F ORM

(Type or print clearly in black ink)

(Sec. 67-6619)

State of Idaho ANNUAL [J SEMI-ANNUAL
Lawerence Denney . .
Secretary of State To Be Filed By:
L_Z LOBBYISTS

See instructions at bottom of page

Pag of Page(s)
THIS § OR OFFICE USE ONLY

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered
Angela J. Richards m year ending
P.O. Box 2076 1/4/12016
Boise, Idaho 83701 Mo)  (Day)  (yr)
12 , 31 ’ 2015
lt«lem Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contnbuteq by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Adbvertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
Total | 0.00 s 000 s 000 s 000 s 000

Htem-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A
I I Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ltgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st.
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawerence Denney
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

No. 1

Associated Loggers Exchange
P.O. Box 16410; Boise, Idaho 83715

No. 2

Idaho Insurance Guaranty Association
1720 Bellaire St. #410; Denver, Colo. 80222

NCCI Holdings, Inc

901 Peninsula Corporate Cir. Boca Raton, Florida

No. 4

Workers Compensation Exchange
P.O. Box 359; Lewiston, Idaho 83501




Ttem Subject matter of proposed legislation, .the r-lumbe( qf the Senfatc LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIF TCATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
ect Code T B, Resolution or Other | Appropriation BT Namber | °' ooy e horieulure, . Z‘n‘jj“c‘f,‘,;i;;;;’;;‘g;‘;;;‘:;f;‘;f,ih
(from table) Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
. and sports 18  Higher education
28 First ResPonders 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
28 SB 1001 investments 20  Insurance (excluding health
28 SB 1168 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance)
28 SB 1173 senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
28 Neel 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
. . 06  Consumer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts,
28 Secu"ty Deposnt 07  Ecology, environment, pollution, Judges, crimes, prisons
conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
water use 24 Liquor
08  Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
09  Elections, campaigns, voting, services
political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
minority affairs and mining products
I Govemment, financing, 27 Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budget, 28 Social insurance, unemployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Government, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29 Transportation, highways,
14 Government, municipal streets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.
|
R e
Item (Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyist sign Date
5  [contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
bond lobbyist was Supporting or opposing. 1/4/ 2016
Employer No. 1 signature Date

ldaho Industrial Commission

rules

subcommiittees and

To Re ele ren

Employer No. 2 signature

l‘caﬁtér Llgne &

bate

Employer No. 3 signature

Date

Employer No. 4 signature

Date



Subject matter of proposed legisla

tion, the

umber of the Senafe

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

“:"‘ or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activiy iy wiot
obbyist was supporting or opposi Code Sabject Code Subject
Bl Resahaforsor Giber | Appropration B Nass—| 0! Reming, ol iy conrll e, dgs
Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number n Amusements, games, athlefics insurance, hospitals
and sporis 18 Higher education
First Responders 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construetion, codes
SB 1001 investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
SB 1188 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance)
SB 1173 senior citizens 21 Labor, selaries and
Neel 05 Church and religion colfective ini
. . 06  Consumer affairg 2 Law enforcement, counts,
Security Deposit 07  Ecology, environment, pollution, Judges, crimes, prisons
conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
waler use 24 Liquor
08  Education 25 Maﬂuﬁ}ctun‘ng, distribution and
0%  Elections, cainpaigns, voting, services
politica! parties 26 Nawral resources, forest and
10 Bqual rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
minority affairs and mining products
11 Goverament, financing, 27  Publiclands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenve, budget, 28  Socia insurance, unomployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds nsurance, public assistance,
12 Government, county workmen's compensation
13 Govemment, feder 29 Transportation, highways,
14 Government, municipaj streets and roads
15 Governmen, special districts 30 utilities, communications,
16 Govemnment, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: Ihcxebymﬁtythatmeaboveisnhue, e and
Correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Tdaho Code.
(R, o
Item ify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyist s Date
5 wract bid or bid process, financial sarvices agreement or
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing, 1/4/2016
Idaho Industrial Commission subcommitteos ang Eﬂﬂw No. 1 signature Date
fules
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No, 4 signature Date



femn | Subjoct metey of proposed legislation, the number of the Senats LEGISI
4 | o Houss Bil, Resolution or other legisiative ectivity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or oppoxing. Cote Subject Code Subject
01 Agrieu horticulture, 17 Heaith servics, medicine,
Subject Cods Ssolution or Appropriation Bl Number .mnm:a livestook and controlied mm
" and aports 18 Higher education
28 First Resporders 03  Benking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
28 8B 1001 investments 20 Insursace (excluding bealth
28 SB 1168 04 Children, minors. youth, insuranae)
28 SR 1173 nmorcitml 21 Ldﬁor,uhmsnndwqu,
28 Neel 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
28 . 06  Comumer affhirs 22 Low enforcement, courts,
Security Deposit 07 Ecology, environment, poltution, judges, crimes, prisons
conservation. zoning, land and 23 License, pormits
WSIET use: 24 Ligoor
08  Educstion 25 Manufecturing, distribution and
09  Elcotions, cempsigns, vating, services
political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
10 Bqual rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
minority wifaiss and mining
{1 Govemment, financing, 27 Public lends, perks, recrestion
txetion, revenue, budget, 28 Soeial insurance, unemployment
sppropristions, bids, fees, finds insormce, public assistance,
12 Govemment, county workmen's comperration
13 Governiment, feders) 20 Tranapostation, highways,
14 Government. municipal streels and roads
15 Government, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Govemment, state elevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gax
31 Cther (pleass specify)
CERTIFICATION: T hereby certify that the above is o truc, complete and
cofrect statcment in sccordance with Section 67-6624 Ydaho Code.
Wsloiy
1 dontify any rule, rtemaking decision, procorement, it i
‘;m bid or bid process, firmncisl services agreement or Lobbyist Date
lobbyist was supparting or opposing. 1/4/2016
idaho Industrial Commiasion subcommittees and Employer No. | signature Date
rules

Employer No, 2 signature

Js]o0

Em, , 3 signature

Employer No. 4 sighanue Dare



Subject matier of proposed legislution, fre number of the Senate
ar House Bifl, Resolution or other fegislanve aclivity in which
the {.obbyist was SuppuIting or opposing.

ftem

Subject Code
(from table)

Bilt, Resolution or Chiver
Legislauve Idem. Numbes

Appropriation Bill Nuniber

and Section Number

28 First Responders
28 SB 1001

28 SB 1168

28 SB 1173

28 Neel

28 Security Deposit

LEGISLATIVE SURJECT IDENTIFICATION

Codp Subjec(
[\

2

" 03

124

05
06
7

08
00

12
13
14
N

16

Agriculure, harticlore,
farming. and Kvestock
Amusements, gomes, atliletics
and sports

Barking, finance, eredit ang
mnvestmongs

Childsen, minars, vouth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consusnner affairg

Ecology, environment, poliuion,
canservation, zoning. land and
watet 11se

Education

Eicctions. cempaigns. voting,
political partics

Equal righys, civi) rights,
mistority affhirs

Governmen:, financing,
treation. revenye, budget,
approprintions, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government, federat
Govemmeny, municipat
Governmen, speeial districis
Government, state

Code Subject

17

LTI IS I Y [ [[8]
LTI A vy (%) -—

by
o

n
28

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
nsurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construetion, codes
Insurance (excluding heatih
insurance)

Labor, suluries ang wages,
collective batgaining

Law enforcemon, ehuns,
iwdges, crimes, prisons

License, permiss

Ligwn

Manuliicturing, distribution and
services

Nawral resources, forest and
Torest products, fisheries, mining
ad miining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistanee,
workmen's compensation
Transporution, highways,
streets and roads

Litilities, communications,
televigion, radio, Newspaper,
power, CATV, gay

Other (piease specily)

CERTIFICATION- i he
Correct statement in secordance

reby centify that the above is o true, eomplete and
with Section 67-6624 Iaio Code,

Trem [dentisy any rule, ratemoking decision, procurement,
5  jeontract bid or bid process finaneial SAVICES agreenient or
Jbond Iobbyise wes SUppofting or OppPosIng,

ldaho industrial Commission subcommitiees and
rules

) .
> S 2ol
Lobbyst s;gnmu,t" Date
N 1/4/12016
Employer No 1 signaiure Daty
Enployer Ng, 2 signanre Date
Employer Mo, 3 signature Dr
t{s / ({5
oployer N 3 signature Date



 Rev. 1122014 LOBBYIST REPORT FORM Page > of _ page(s)
‘ THIS S@R OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho ANNUAL 0 SEMI-ANNUAL %
~. ) /
Lawerence Denney < J

To Be Filed By:

L-2 LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page
Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Angela J. Richards

m year ending
P.O. Box 2076 1/4/2016
Boise, Idaho 83701

Date prepared Period covered

(Mo)) (Day) (Yr)
12 , 31 ,2015

"im Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist’s Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (kdentify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
Toal |s  0.00 s 000 s 0.00 s 000 s 000

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five doliars ($105) fora legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their household,

Item-
Names of Legistators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A
! !Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS It;m Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. I America's Health Insurance Plans

67-6617 Idaho Code 601 Pennsylvania Ave N.W. Suite 500 Wash D.C.

Filing deadline; Annual report is due on January 3ist. .
. . : Willamette Dental of Idaho
E tive Lobbyist - al due July 31st. No.2 ,
xecutive V1t semi-annual report due July 31s ° 6950 N.E. Campus Way, Hillsboro, Oregon 97124

TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawerence Denney No. 3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282

No. 4




Item Subject matFer of propc?sed legislation, .the pumbex.' qf th_e Senate
4 or House Blll, Resolutloq or other Ieglslatlvc activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing,
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Gther | Appropriation Bill Number
(from table) Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number
17 HB 46
17 HB 98
17 SB 1062
17 HB 175
17 HB 176
17 HB 180
17 HB 235
17 HB 151
17 HB 188
17 HB 189

Itern [Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

5  [contract bid or bid process, financial
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

services agreement or

Your Health Idaho rules

ldaho Board of Pharmacy rules
Idaho Board of Dentistry rules

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject
01 Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
02 Amusements, games, athletics

and sports

03 Banking, finance, credit and
investments

04 Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

05 Church and religion

06  Consumer affairs

07  Ecology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

08  Education

09  Elections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

10 Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

I Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds

12 Government, county

13 Government, federal

14 Government, municipal

15 Government, special districts

16  Government, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

3

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
Other (please specify)

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

2

VL’({ZO\(P

\

Lobbyist si@ Date
1/4/2016
Employer No. 1 signature Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date




i Subject matter of proposed Jegislation, the number of fhw Senvte

":m or House Bill, Resolution or other legistative activi ly in which
ihe Lobbyist was supporting or ¢pposing.
Subject Codze | Bill. Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number
{from table) Legislative tdent. Number and Section Number
1

17 HB 46

17 HB 98

17 SB 1062

17 HB 175

17 HB 176

17 HB 180

17 HB 235

17 HB 151

17 HB 188

17 HB 189

Coc
01

02

03

fe Subject
Agricudture, horticulture.
famming, and livestock
Amuseinents. games, athietics
and sports
Banking, Anance. credit and
mvestments
Children, minars, youth,
senior citizens
Church and religion
Consuner attairs
Ficology, environment. pollution,
conservition, zoning, land and
water use
Education
Elections, campai
pokitical panties
Fqual rights, civ il rig
minority arfairs
Governmeni, financing.
taxation, revenue, budsei.
appropriations, bids. fues, funds
Government, county
Govermmen, lederg!
Government, municipai
Governiment, special districts
GovemmenL State

8, voting,

RIECTIDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

17

8

20

EAY)

26

Health service, medicine, drugs
and conirolled substances. henith
insurance. hospitals

Higher education

Housing. consiruction, cades
Insurance (excluding heatth
insurance)

Labor, salaries and Wagcs,
colleetive bargaining

Low enforcement, courts,
Judges, crimes, prisons

License, ponnits

Liguor

Manufacturing, distribution ang
SETViCes

Natwial revources, forest and
torest products, isheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance. unamiplovineny
insurance, public assisinee.
workmen's compensation

Tra ASpOrtation, highweys,
streets and mads

Utilities, eommunications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other {please specity)_

CERTIFICATION: } hereby certifv that the above is y true, complete and
cormect siatement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Ydahe Code.

%

e Hdentity any rule, ratemaking decision, procarement.
5 |eontract bid or bid process. financizl SCervices sgreemon or

bond Tobbyist was Supporting or opposing.

Your Health idaho rules
ldaho Board of Pharmacy rules
ldaho Board of Dentistry rules

A
A

2o\l
siobbyzs( signan, \/, Date
e T
F !)Yo‘r No. Z‘?E_'namré l Date
Emplover No. 2 gnaure Datc
Emplover No. 3 signatire Date
Employer No_ 4 signature Date



Subjuct matter ol proposed legislation, the number of the Senatc

LEGISLATIVE SURJECT IDENT] FICATION

ltem or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activily in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or apposing Code Subject Code Subject
. . 0t Agriculwre, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subjeci Code Bit, Re.s"l“‘“‘“ or Other AW’“”"“‘"‘,’" Rill Number farming, and livestock and controtied substances, heflth
{from (able) | Legistative dent Number | ~and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18 Higher education
17 HB 46 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
17 HB 98 investinents 20 Insurance (excluding health
17 SB 1062 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance)
17 HB 175 senior citizens 21  Labor, salaries and wagces,
17 HB 176 05 Church and religion collective bargaining
06 Conswmer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts,
17 HB 180 07  Feology, environment, pollution, Judges, crimes, prisons
17 HB 235 conservation, zoning, Jand and 23 License, permits
17 HB 151 water use 24 Liquor
17 HR 188 08  Education ) 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
17 HB 189 09 Elec(ions, campaigns, voting, services
political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisherics, mining
minority atfairs and mining products
1} Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
appropristions, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govermment, county workmen's compensation
13 Govemment, federal 29 Transporation, highways,
14 Govemment, municipal streets and roads
15 Government, special disiricts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (picase specity)
CERTIFICATION: | hereby centify that the above is o true, complete and
coreect statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 1dahe Code.
@ y
&‘f—“ H { 2ot e
Idently any rule, ratemaking decision, procurcment, bby\st Slémluh Date |

Ttem
5

cantrict bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
hind lobhyist was supporning or opposing.

Your Health Idaho rules
ldaho Board of Pharmacy rules
Idaho Board of Dentistry rules

AN O 1/4/2016
(:.lrjployer No. | signature Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



Rev. 1172014

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM

Page of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

State of Idaho ANNUAL  [] SEMI-ANNUAL
Lawerence Denncy TR M" 8: 39
Secretary of State y | 6 JAN 2 D
2 LOBBYISTS : . TAT E
- Cioiniol 1A
L (Sec. 67-6619) a‘r_lézjr z _ir E OYF %6 ASHO
(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page
Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered
Angela J. Richards m year ending
P.O. Box 2076 1/4/2016
Boise, Idaho 83701 Mo)  (Day)  (vr)
12 I 31 I 2015
“im Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Net Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment S 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00 .
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 _
Total |s  0.00 s 000 s 000 s 000 s 000

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be fi

led a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than o
and member(s) of their household.

ne hundred five dollars ($105) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials

Item-
om Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A
Continued on attached page(s)

INSTRUCTIONS Itgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1 Associated Loggers Exchange
67-6617 Idaho Code ~ P.O. Box 16410; Boise, Idaho 83715
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st. ..
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 3Ist. | No. 2 ;‘;azzoalglsl:;fen;? g;‘?gagz rﬁlsesrogi?:nBOZZZ

TO BE FILED WITH: Lawerence Denney No 3 NCCI Holdings, Inc ] _

Secretary of State 901 Peninsula Corporate Cir. Boca Raton, Fiorida

PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No.a Workers Compensation Exchange
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 P.O. Box 359; Lewiston, idaho 83501




Subject Code
(from rable)

28 First Responders

28 SB 1001
28 SB 1168
28 SB 1173
28 Neel

28 Security Deposit

fiem {identify any ryle, ratemaking

or House Bili, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or Opposing.

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative Ident Number

decision, procurement,
5  Jcontract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

, the number of the Senate

Appropriation Bii| Number
and Section Number

bond lobbyist was Supporting or Opposing,

ldaho Industria| Commission subcommittees and

rules

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECTT DENTIFICAT] ON

Code Subject
01 Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, apg hvestock
02 Amusements, 8ames, athletics
and sports
03 Banking, finance, credit ang
investments
04 Children, minors, Yyouth,
Senior citizens
05 Church and religion
06  Consumer affairs
07 Ecology, eénvironment, pollution,
€onservation, zoning, land and
water use
08  Education
09 Elections, campaigns, voting,
political partieg
10 Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affajrs
i Govemmem, financing,
taxation, Tevenue, budge,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
2 Govemment, county
13 Governmeny, federal
14 Govemmeng municipa]
15 Govemment, special districts
16 Govcmmen!, state

Code Subject
17 Health service, medicine, drugs

18
19
20

21

2

23
24
25

26

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the above |
correct statement i accordance with Section 67-6624 Tdaho Code.

and controlled substances, heath
insurance, hospitals
Higher education
Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (exc| uding health
insumnce)
Labor, salaries ang wages,
collective bargaining
Law cnforcemenr, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons
License, permits
Liquor
Manufacturing, distribution anqd
services
Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and Mtining products
Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transponation, highways,
streets and roads
Utdlities, Communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
Other (please specify)

Employer No_ 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



